Catalogue
Snubber is used for IGBT high frequency
protection
DTM Square shell welding piece 700-3000Vdc..... 04
DTM Square shell pad three-level 700-1700Vdc. 11
DTS Axial lead 700-3000Vdc...................................... 12
DTC Square shell pin 700-3000Vdc.......................... 16

Lead out size
Carharacteristic parameter
ordering code CAP.
(μF)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Ipeak
(A)
IrDMS@45˚
C
@10KHz
ESR@1.0KHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(k/W)
Wn
(Ws)
Weight
(Kg)
Un 700VDC , Us 1050V , Ur 150V
DHD-700-500-FSB1 500 76 95 1650 43 1.8 ≤50 4.6 123 0.58
DHD-700-680-FSB1 680 86 95 2244 48 1.6 ≤50 3.9 167 0.71
DHD-700-700-FSB1 700 76 120 1750 44 1.9 ≤60 4.1 172 0.70
DHD-00-800-FSB1 800 76 145 3200 60 1.1 ≤45 3.7 196 0.87
DHD-700-845-FSB1 845 96 100 2789 53 1.6 ≤50 3.4 207 0.87
DHD-700-900-FSB1 900 86 120 2250 49 1.8 ≤60 3.5 221 0.87
DHD-700-1000-FSB1 1000 76 175 3300 62 1.2 ≤50 3.3 245 1.02
DHD-700-1050-FSB1 1050 86 145 4200 66 1.1 ≤45 3.2 257 1.08
DHD-700-1100-FSB1 1100 96 125 2750 54 1.7 ≤60 3.0 270 1.07
DHD-700-1200-FSB1 1200 116 100 3960 63 1.5 ≤50 2.6 294 1.35
DHD-700-1300-FSB3 1300 96 150 5200 71 1.1 ≤45 2.8 319 1.33
DHD-700-1300-FSB1 1300 86 175 4290 68 1.1 ≤50 2.9 319 1.28
DHD-700-1300-FSB2 1300 76 225 3250 64 1.3 ≤60 2.9 319 1.28
DHD-700-1600-FSB1 1600 96 180 5280 74 1.1 ≤50 2.5 392 1.58
DHD-700-1600-FSB2 1600 116 125 4000 64 1.6 ≤60 2.3 392 1.64
DHD-700-1700-FSB2 1700 136 100 5610 71 1.4 ≤50 2.1 417 1.82
DHD-700-1700-FSB1 1700 86 225 4250 71 1.2 ≤60 2.5 417 1.60
DHD-700-1900-FSB1 1900 116 150 7600 82 1.0 ≤45 2.1 466 2.02
DHD-700-2200-FSB1 2200 96 230 5500 78 1.1 ≤60 2.2 539 1.96
DHD-700-2400-FSB1 2400 136 125 6000 73 1.5 ≤60 1.9 588 2.19
DHD-700-2400-FSB2 2400 116 180 7920 85 1.0 ≤50 2.0 588 2.36
DHD-700-2800-FSB1 2800 136 150 11200 93 1.0 ≤45 1.7 686 2.72
DHD-700-3300-FSB1 3300 116 230 8250 90 1.1 ≤60 1.7 809 2.92
DHD-700-3500-FSB1 3500 136 180 11550 96 1.0 ≤50 1.6 858 3.19
DHD-700-4800-FSB1 4800 136 230 12000 101 1.0 ≤60 1.4 1176 3.95
35. DHD High energy density– DC-link
D= 76, 86mm D= 96mm D= 116mm D= 136mm
d= 12.5mm d= 12.5mm d= 14mm d= 14mm
P= 32mm P= 45mm P= 50mm P= 50mm
DHD High energy density/ DC-Link
Carharacteristic parameter
ordering code CAP
(μF)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Ipeak
(A)
IrDMS@45˚
C
@10KHz (A)
ESR@1.0KHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(k/W)
Wn
(Ws)
Weight
(Kg)
Un 800VDC , Us 1200V , Ur 175V
DHD-800-370-FSB1 370 76 95 1665 42 1.8 ≤50 4.6 118 0.58
DHD-800-490-FSB1 490 86 95 2205 48 1.7 ≤50 3.9 157 0.72
DHD-800-500-FSB1 500 76 120 1500 43 2.0 ≤60 4.1 160 0.70
DHD-800-580-FSB1 580 76 145 2900 59 1.2 ≤45 3.7 186 0.87
DHD-800-600-FSB1 600 96 100 2700 52 1.6 ≤50 3.4 192 0.88
DHD-800-680-FSB1 680 86 120 2040 49 1.8 ≤60 3.5 218 0.87
DHD-800-700-FSB1 700 76 175 3150 60 1.2 ≤50 3.3 224 1.02
DHD-800-750-FSB1 750 86 145 3750 65 1.1 ≤45 3.2 240 1.09
DHD-800-820-FSB1 820 96 125 2460 53 1.7 ≤60 3.0 262 1.07
DHD-800-900-FSB1 900 116 100 4050 62 1.5 ≤50 2.6 288 1.35
DHD-800-900-FSB2 900 96 150 4500 70 1.1 ≤45 2.8 288 1.34
DHD-800-950-FSB1 950 86 175 4275 67 1.2 ≤50 2.9 304 1.28
DHD-800-1000-FSB1 1000 76 225 3000 63 1.3 ≤60 2.9 320 1.27
DHD-800-1200-FSB1 1200 96 180 5400 73 1.1 ≤50 2.5 384 1.57
DHD-800-1200-FSB2 1200 116 125 3600 63 1.6 ≤60 2.3 384 1.63
DHD-800-1300-FSB1 1300 136 100 5850 71 1.5 ≤50 2.1 416 1.81
DHD-800-1300-FSB2 1300 86 225 3900 70 1.2 ≤60 2.5 416 1.59
DHD-800-1400-FSB1 1400 116 150 7000 82 1.0 ≤45 2.1 448 2.02
DHD800-1600-FSB1 1600 96 230 4800 76 1.2 ≤60 2.2 512 1.97
DHD-800-1700-FSB1 1700 136 125 5100 73 1.5 ≤60 1.9 544 2.21
DHD-800-1800-FSB1 1800 116 180 8100 85 1.1 ≤50 2.0 576 2.35
DHD-800-2000-FSB1 2000 136 150 10000 92 1.0 ≤45 1.7 640 2.73
DHD-800-2400-FSB1 2400 116 230 7200 89 1.1 ≤60 1.7 768 2.92
DHD800-2500-FSB1 2500 136 180 11250 95 1.0 ≤50 1.6 800 3.20
DHD-800-3500-FSB1 3500 136 230 10500 100 1.1 ≤60 1.4 1120 3.96
Un 1100VDC , Us 1650V , Ur 225V
DHD-1100-220-FSB1 220 76 95 1496 41 2.0 ≤50 4.6 133 0.58
DHD-1100-300-FSB2 300 86 95 2040 46 1.8 ≤50 3.9 182 0.72
DHD1100-300-FSB1 300 76 120 1500 41 2.2 ≤60 4.1 182 0.70
DHD-1100-345-FSB1 345 76 145 2691 57 1.2 ≤45 3.7 209 0.87
DHD-1100-360-FSB1 360 96 100 2448 51 1.7 ≤50 3.4 218 0.88
DHD-1100-400-FSB1 400 86 120 2000 46 2.0 ≤60 3.5 242 0.87
DHD-1100-450-FSB1 450 76 175 3060 59 1.3 ≤50 3.3 272 1.02
DHD-1100-460-FSB1 460 86 145 3588 64 1.2 ≤45 3.2 278 1.08
DHD-1100-490-FSB1 490 96 125 2450 51 1.9 ≤60 3.0 296 1.07
DHD-1100-550-FSB1 550 96 150 4290 69 1.1 ≤45 2.8 333 1.34
DHD-1100-550-FSB2 550 116 100 3740 61 1.6 ≤50 2.6 333 1.34
DHD-1100-600-FSB0 600 86 175 4080 66 1.2 ≤50 2.9 363 1.27
DHD-1100-600-FSB2 600 76 225 3000 61 1.4 ≤60 2.9 363 1.27
DHD-1100-720-FSB1 720 96 180 4896 72 1.2 ≤50 2.5 436 1.57
DHD-1100-750-FSB1 750 116 125 3750 62 1.7 ≤60 2.3 454 1.62
DHD-1100-800-FSB1 800 136 100 5440 70 1.5 ≤50 2.1 484 1.80
DHD-1100-800-FSB0 800 86 225 4000 68 1.3 ≤60 2.5 484 1.59
DHD-1100-850-FSB1 850 116 150 6630 81 1.1 ≤45 2.1 514 2.01
DHD-1100-980-FSB1 980 96 230 4900 75 1.2 ≤60 2.2 593 1.96
DHD-1100-1050-FSB1 1050 136 125 5250 71 1.6 ≤60 1.9 635 2.20
DHD-1100-1050-FSB2 1050 116 180 7140 83 1.1 ≤50 2.0 635 2.36
DHD-1100-1200-FSB1 1200 136 150 9360 91 1.0 ≤45 1.7 726 2.73
DHD-1100-1400-FSB1 1400 116 230 7000 87 1.1 ≤60 1.7 847 2.94
DHD-1100-1500-FSB1 1500 136 180 10200 94 1.1 ≤50 1.6 908 3.21
DHD-1100-2100-FSB1 2100 136 230 10500 99 1.1 ≤60 1.4 1271 3.96
DHD High energy density– DC-link .36
ordering code CAP.
(μF)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Ipeak
(A)
IrDMS@45˚C
@10KHz (A)
ESR@1.0KHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(k/W)
Wn
(Ws)
Weight
(Kg)
DHD-1200-180-FSB1 180 76 95 1440 40 2.1 ≤50 4.6 130 0.58
DHD-1200-230-FSB1 230 86 95 1840 45 1.9 ≤50 3.9 166 0.73
DHD-1200-250-FSB1 250 76 120 1500 40 2.3 ≤60 4.1 180 0.70
DHD-1200-280-FSB1 280 76 145 2800 56 1.3 ≤45 3.7 202 0.88
DHD-1200-300-FSB1 300 96 100 2400 50 1.8 ≤50 3.4 216 0.88
DHD-1200-330-FSB1 330 86 120 1980 45 2.1 ≤60 3.5 238 0.88
DHD-1200-360-FSB1 360 76 175 2880 58 1.3 ≤50 3.3 259 1.03
DHD-1200-380-FSB1 380 86 145 3800 63 1.2 ≤45 3.2 274 1.09
DHD-1200-400-FSB1 400 96 125 2400 50 1.9 ≤60 3.0 288 1.09
DHD-1200-450-FSB1 450 116 100 3600 60 1.6 ≤50 2.6 324 1.36
DHD-1200-480-FSB1 480 86 175 3840 65 1.2 ≤50 2.9 346 1.29
DHD-1200-500-FSB1 500 76 225 3000 60 1.5 ≤60 2.9 360 1.28
DHD-1200-580-FSB1 580 96 180 4640 70 1.2 ≤50 2.5 418 1.59
DHD-1200-600-FSB1 600 116 125 3600 61 1.7 ≤60 2.3 432 1.65
DHD-1200-650-FSB1 650 136 100 5200 69 1.5 ≤50 2.1 468 1.82
DHD-1200-680-FSB0 680 86 225 4080 66 1.4 ≤60 2.5 490 1.60
DHD-1200-700-FSB2 700 116 150 7000 80 1.1 ≤45 2.1 504 2.03
DHD-1200-780-FSB1 780 96 230 4680 73 1.3 ≤60 2.2 562 2.00
DHD-1200-880-FSB1 880 136 125 5280 71 1.6 ≤60 1.9 634 2.21
DHD-1200-880-FSB2 880 116 180 7040 83 1.1 ≤50 2.0 634 2.38
DHD1200-1000-FSB1 1000 136 150 10000 91 1.0 ≤45 1.7 720 2.75
DHD-1200-1200-FSB1 1200 116 230 7200 86 1.2 ≤60 1.7 864 2.95
DHD-1200-1300-FSB1 1300 136 180 10400 94 1.1 ≤50 1.6 936 3.21
DHD-1200-1700-FSB1 1700 136 230 10200 98 1.1 ≤60 1.4 1224 4.02
37. DHD 高能量密度– DC-link